
 

 

 
 

claire anderson 

school of dancing 

 

M.B.A.T.D. 
Highland, Freestyle, Stage, Majorette. 

A.B.A.T.D. 
 Scottish National, Modern, Ballet, Cheer-Pom. 

 
 
 

Term dates 2025-2026 
 

Term 1:  
Friday 15th August – Saturday 13th December 2025 
(no classes on Friday 17th, Saturday 18th October) 
 
Term 2: 
Friday 9th January – Saturday 28th March 2026 
 
Term 3: 
Friday 10th April – Saturday 20th June 2026 
(no classes on Friday 17th, Saturday 18th April) 
 
Tapathon: 
Sunday 23rd November 2025 
 
Exams: 
December 2025 – dates TBC 
 
Annual Display: 
Sunday 12th April 2026 in Howden Park Theatre 
 
 

 


